
A
D

The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

nationalexpress564
London to Halifax
Current timetable, valid from Thursday 12th of March 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Sunday

Stops Times

London
Victoria Coach Station,
Departures Hall

  08:30  

Milton Keynes Coachway
A509 near M1 Junction 14

  09:55  

Sheffield (City Centre)
Interchange, Pond Street

A 12:15  
D 12:30  

Sheffield
(Meadowhall, M1 J34)
Interchange

  12:45  

Barnsley
Interchange

  13:05  

Wakefield
Charlesworth Way, opposite KFC

  13:40  

Dewsbury
Ring Road, opposite Rail Station

  13:55  

Mirfield
Huddersfield Rd,
opposite Ings Grove Park

  14:05  

Huddersfield
Bus Station   14:30  

Halifax
Bus Station, Stand A

  14:55  

Key

1/1


	Monday–Sunday
	Key

